
HOME STUDY 
ONLINE (eBooks)

Applied Knowledge level

Applied Skills Level

Strategic Professional

Strategic Professional *SBL & SBR

ONLINE 
CLASSES

HOME STUDY 
ONLINE

R2,280

R2,320

R2,320

R2,760

R1,140

R1,160

R1,160

R1,380

R5,700

R5,800

R5,800

R6,900

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

HOME STUDY HOME STUDY  
( ) HOME STUDY

Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)

OBJECTIVE TESTS

CERTIFICATE LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R8 0 R3 50 R1 5 0 R7 0 R3 50 R1 0 R6 0

OPERATIONS LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R R1 R R3 50 R1 0 R7 0

MANAGEMENT LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R  50 R1 0 R 0 R3 50 R1 0 R7 0

STRATEGIC LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R  50 R1 0 R 0 R3 50 R1 R7 0

CASE STUDY EXAMS

OPERATIONS R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

MANAGEMENT R5 50 R2 R1 R5 50 R2 00 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

STRATEGIC R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 R5 50 R2 00 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

* Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly installments, interest free.

CIMA FEES (fees subject to change)

R1,880

R1,920

R1,920

R1,920

R940

R960

R960

R960

R4,700

R4,800

R4,800

R4,800

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

R1,840

R1,880

R1,880

R1,880

R920

R940

R940

R940

R4,600

R4,700

R4,700

R4,700

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

IBTC ACCA - FEES 2025 (fees subjected to change)

* Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly installments, interest free
*FIA Certificate level, only eBook packages available

ACCA

Introductory Level

Intermediate Level

Diploma Level

Certificate Level

R2,280

R2,280

R2,280

R2,280

R1,140

R1,140

R1,140

R1,140

R5,700

R5,700

R5,700

R5,700

R1,880

R1,880

R1,880

-

R940

R940

R940

-

R4,700

R4,700

R4,700

-

R1,840

R1,840

R1,840

R1,840

R920

R920

R920

R920

R4,600

R4,600

R4,600

R4,600

FIA
*Excludes ZAF & ATX ZAF



ACCA

Applied Knowledge level

Applied Skills Level

Strategic Professional

Strategic Professional *SBL & SBR

HOME STUDY HOME STUDY 
(eBooks)

R1,360

R1,440

R1,440

R1,440

R680

R720

R720

R720

R3,400

R3,600

R3,600

R3,600

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

HOME STUDY HOME STUDY  
( ) HOME STUDY

Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)

OBJECTIVE TESTS

CERTIFICATE LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R8 0 R3 50 R1 5 0 R7 0 R3 50 R1 0 R6 0

OPERATIONS LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R R1 R R3 50 R1 0 R7 0

MANAGEMENT LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R  50 R1 0 R 0 R3 50 R1 0 R7 0

STRATEGIC LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R  50 R1 0 R 0 R3 50 R1 R7 0

CASE STUDY EXAMS

OPERATIONS R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

MANAGEMENT R5 50 R2 R1 R5 50 R2 00 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

STRATEGIC R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 R5 50 R2 00 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

* Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly installments, interest free.

CIMA FEES (fees subject to change)

R1,200

R1,280

R1,280

R1,280

R600

R640

R640

R640

R3,000

R3,200

R3,200

R3,200

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

IBTC ACCA - FEES 2025 (fees subjected to change)

Introductory Level

Intermediate Level

Diploma Level

Certificate Level 

R1,360

R1,360

R1,360

-

R680

R680

R680

-

R3,400

R3,400

R3,400

-

R1,200

R1,200

R1,200

R1,200

R600

R600

R600

R600

R3,000

R3,000

R3,000

R3,000

FIA

HOME STUDY HOME STUDY  
( ) HOME STUDY

Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)

OBJECTIVE TESTS

CERTIFICATE LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R8 0 R3 50 R1 5 0 R7 0 R3 50 R1 0 R6 0

OPERATIONS LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R R1 R R3 50 R1 0 R7 0

MANAGEMENT LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R  50 R1 0 R 0 R3 50 R1 0 R7 0

STRATEGIC LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R  50 R1 0 R 0 R3 50 R1 R7 0

CASE STUDY EXAMS

OPERATIONS R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

MANAGEMENT R5 50 R2 R1 R5 50 R2 00 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

STRATEGIC R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 R5 50 R2 00 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

* Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly installments, interest free.

CIMA FEES (fees subject to change)

* Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly installments, interest free
*FIA Certificate level, only eBook packages available


