## IBTC ACCA - FEES 2025 (fees subjected to change)





		ONLINE CLASSES			HOME STUDY ONLINE			HOME STUDY ONLINE (eBooks)		
	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	
ACCA										
Applied Knowledge level	R5,700	R2,280	R1,140	R4,700	R1,880	R940	R4,600	R1,840	R920	
Applied Skills Level	R5,800	R2,320	R1,160	R4,800	R1,920	R960	R4,700	R1,880	R940	
Strategic Professional	R5,800	R2,320	R1,160	R4,800	R1,920	R960	R4,700	R1,880	R940	
Strategic Professional *SBL & SBR	R6,900	R2,760	R1,380	R4,800	R1,920	R960	R4,700	R1,880	R940	

*Excludes ZAF	& ATX ZAF
---------------	-----------

FIA									
Introductory Level	R5,700	R2,280	R1,140	R4,700	R1,880	R940	R4,600	R1,840	R920
Intermediate Level	R5,700	R2,280	R1,140	R4,700	R1,880	R940	R4,600	R1,840	R920
Diploma Level	R5,700	R2,280	R1,140	R4,700	R1,880	R940	R4,600	R1,840	R920
Certificate Level	R5,700	R2,280	R1,140	-	-	-	R4,600	R1,840	R920



<sup>\*</sup> Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly installments, interest free

<sup>\*</sup>FIA Certificate level, only eBook packages available

## IBTC ACCA - FEES 2025 (fees subjected to change)





		HOME STUDY			HOME STUDY (eBooks)			
	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)		
ACCA								
Applied Knowledge level	R3,400	R1,360	R680	R3,000	R1,200	R600		
Applied Skills Level	R3,600	R1,440	R720	R3,200	R1,280	R640		
Strategic Professional	R3,600	R1,440	R720	R3,200	R1,280	R640		
Strategic Professional *SBL & SBR	R3,600	R1,440	R720	R3,200	R1,280	R640		
FIA								
Introductory Level	R3,400	R1,360	R680	R3,000	R1,200	R600		
Intermediate Level	R3,400	R1,360	R680	R3,000	R1,200	R600		

R1,360

R3,000

R3,000

R680

R1,200

R1,200

R600

R600

R3,400

Diploma Level

**Certificate Level** 



<sup>\*</sup> Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly installments, interest free

<sup>\*</sup>FIA Certificate level, only eBook packages available